
B&C ID.002 COTTON RICH  
WU I20
 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH
 C SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
 

48
64

61,5

S
 

51,5
66

62,5

M
 

55
68

63,5

L

58,5
70

64,5

XL
 

62
72

65,5

2XL
 

65,5
74

66,5

3XL
 

69
76

67,5

4XL
 

72,5
78

68,5

5XL
 

76
80

69,5

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE
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